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M270749DGW.710.710D TIMKEN

Tapered roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Four row, Inch size, design 2 (FAG)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

B

Bl

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
FAG

Bearings

447,675
635,000
463,550
463,550

470,000

TIMKEN

802179.H122AA



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/918-timken/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/414486/

